Safe-Com DASassureTM
Public Safety Distributed Antenna System
VHF, UHF, 700, 800, 900 MHz
● Highest Integration Level: 5 Bands in one Unit
● Smallest footprint: 10 X 12 in.
● Lowest Power consumption on market: 50 watts avg.
● 1 watt per band -  up to 5 bands
1

Public Safety Distributed Antenna System
VHF, UHF, 700, 800 MHz
Product Ordering Information:
Series Model Number: SAFE-1000 Standard Features: • NEMA 4 Enclosure
• NEMA Red Color
• Alarm outputs
• USB Computer Interface
     with Windows NMS Configuration Software
• 110 – 240VAC Power Supply
Base Model Numbers:
SAFE-1010 : Head-end Fiber Unit – Direct Connect to Radio Base-Station
SAFE-1015 : Remote Fiber Unit
SAFE-1020 : Channelizer (Class A “BDA”)  – Connects to Head-End Off-Air Unit
Model Number Format: SAFE-1010: AV – BU – C7 – D8 – E9
A = Number of RF radio channel in VHF Band
B = Number of RF radio channel in UHF Band
C = Number of RF radio channel in 700 MHz Band